
Supersector/Aggregat. May-24 Apr-24 May-23 MO CHG YR CHG MO % YR %

Total Nonfarm      3,297.4         3,273.7 3,252.1 23.7 45.3 0.7% 1.4%

Total Private      2,858.4 2,836.3 2,820.2 22.1 38.2 0.8% 1.4%

Goods Producing    707.1 703.1 702.3 4.0 4.8 0.6% 0.7%

Service-Providing  2,590.3 2,570.6 2,549.8 19.7 40.5 0.8% 1.6%

Private Service-Providing 2,151.3 2,133.2 2,117.9 18.1 33.4 0.9% 1.6%

 Mining & Logging 5.6 5.5 5.8 0.1 -0.2 1.8% -3.5%

 Construction      170.7 166.4 162.7 4.3 8.0 2.6% 4.9%

 Manufacturing     530.8 531.2 533.8 -0.4 -3.0 -0.1% -0.6%

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 634.4 631.1 631.0 3.3 3.4 0.5% 0.5%

 Information       26.7 26.6 27.0 0.1 -0.3 0.4% -1.1%

 Financial Activities 149.7 148.4 148.4 1.3 1.3 0.9% 0.9%

 Profess. & Business Serv 369.6 365.7 364.7 3.9 4.9 1.1% 1.3%

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 513.3 514.9 495.3 -1.6 18.0 -0.3% 3.6%

 Leisure & Hospitality 324.6 314.7 320.8 9.9 3.8 3.2% 1.2%

 Other Services    133.0 131.8 130.7 1.2 2.3 0.9% 1.8%

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        439.0 437.4 431.9 1.6 7.1 0.4% 1.6%

Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG

Total Nonfarm      3,223.7 3,244.1 3,259.4 3,273.7 3297.4 3,259.7

Total Private      2,797.7 2,808.5 2,822.1 2,836.3 2858.4 2,824.6

Goods Producing    692.5 695.4 699.0 703.1 707.1 699.4

Service-Providing  2,531.2 2,548.7 2,560.4 2,570.6 2590.3 2,560.2

Private Service-Providing 2,105.2 2,113.1 2,123.1 2,133.2 2151.3 2,125.2

 Mining & Logging 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.6 5.5

 Construction      158.8 158.8 163.1 166.4 170.7 163.6

 Manufacturing     528.2 531.1 530.3 531.2 530.8 530.3

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 637.0 633.6 633.3 631.1 634.4 633.9

 Information       26.4 26.3 26.3 26.6 26.7 26.5

 Financial Activities 148.2 147.3 148.0 148.4 149.7 148.3

 Profess. & Business Serv 356.3 358.5 360.5 365.7 369.6 362.1

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 507.5 512.7 514.3 514.9 513.3 512.5

 Leisure & Hospitality 300.2 303.2 308.4 314.7 324.6 310.2

 Other Services    129.6 131.5 132.3 131.8 133.0 131.6

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        426.0 435.6 437.3 437.4 439.0 435.1
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Running

Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC AVG
Total Nonfarm      3,177.8 3,203.1 3,217.2 3,229.5 3,252.1 3,229.2 3,206.0 3,245.5 3,256.8 3,276.9 3,288.8 3,280.8 3,238.6

Total Private      2,761.1 2,778.9 2,787.6 2,800.4 2,820.2 2,833.2 2,831.2 2,833.3 2,824.6 2,842.9 2,851.6 2,846.1 2,817.6

Goods Producing    689.5 696.6 698.6 700.3 702.3 709.7 705.4 705.0 703.3 704.7 704.3 703.0 701.9

Service-Providing  2,488.3 2,506.5 2,518.6 2,529.2 2,549.8 2,519.5 2,500.6 2,540.5 2,553.5 2,572.2 2,584.5 2,577.8 2,536.8

Private Service-Providing 2,071.6 2,082.3 2,089.0 2,100.1 2,117.9 2,123.5 2,125.8 2,128.3 2,121.3 2,138.2 2,147.3 2,143.1 2,115.7

 Mining & Logging 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.7

 Construction      150.9 151.4 154.8 159.4 162.7 166.8 167.0 166.2 166.2 167.2 165.7 164.1 161.9

 Manufacturing     532.9 539.5 538.1 535.1 533.8 537.0 532.8 533.2 531.5 531.9 533.0 533.2 534.3

 Trade, Trans, & Utilities 631.3 628.4 627.8 627.7 631.0 632.4 631.8 632.0 631.4 639.0 651.4 654.9 634.9

 Information       26.7 26.7 26.7 26.6 27.0 26.9 26.9 26.7 26.4 26.1 26.2 26.2 26.6

 Financial Activities 147.2 147.2 147.2 147.6 148.4 149.7 150.1 149.6 148.5 149.7 149.8 149.0 148.7

 Profess. & Business Serv 358.4 359.9 361.4 364.0 364.7 363.9 363.5 366.1 364.0 366.9 365.8 365.6 363.7

 Priv. Educ. & Health Services 484.7 491.1 491.4 493.8 495.3 494.2 497.4 500.0 505.3 510.3 513.1 511.5 499.0

 Leisure & Hospitality 296.8 301.3 305.8 311.3 320.8 322.3 321.6 321.7 314.5 315.3 309.5 305.3 312.2

 Other Services    126.5 127.7 128.7 129.1 130.7 134.1 134.5 132.2 131.2 130.9 131.5 130.6 130.6

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)        416.7 424.2 429.6 429.1 431.9 396.0 374.8 412.2 432.2 434.0 437.2 434.7 421.1
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